C.O.N.L

Camp. Reg.le ALLIEVI A/ ALLIEVI B (m/f) - OBB/LIB

PRATO - 18/04/21
ASD Primavera Prato

Ordine di entrata ALLIEVI A - M - Libero

N |Atleta

1

15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

DANESI MATTIA

3222 PRIMAVERA PRATO (PO)

Ordine di entrata ALLIEVI A - F - Libero

Atleta

LOSI MARTINA
POCCIANTI VITTORIA
PIANIGIANI GAIA
BARSOTTINI SARA

MASSIMI SOFIA

SANCHEZ CORDERO YOEILY
PACCHI GINEVRA
PECCIANTI SOFIA

NATALO SOFIA

MICHELI GRETA

HYSENAJ VISJELA

AMATO CHIARA BENEDETTA
SAVIOZZI GIADA

D'AMATO CLELIA

ANTONELLI NICOLE

BUSI AURORA

DEL FABBRO MARIASOLE
VANNI MARTINA
PASQUINI AGATA

APREA ARIANNA

GIUNTI ELISA

FARUSI MATILDE

BARBERA EMMA
COSTANTINO ANGELA MARIA

La Segreteria
CONTINANZA ROSMARY

Calcolatore
BORGIOLI BARBARA

Societa

1532 POL.COMUNALE CRAS (SI)
3492 FI OLTRARNO PATT. (FI)
1532 POL.COMUNALE CRAS (SI)
3494 ANGEL'S SKATE (LU)

806 UN.SP.ALBINIA (GR)

445 PATT.ART.LA STELLA (LI)
300 DLF- PISTOIA (PT)

3346 SIENA HOCKEY (SI)

4097 ACC.PATTINO D'ORO (FI)

3895 ASD SKATING ACC. (PI)
3888 AURORA S.C. (FI)

3222 PRIMAVERA PRATO (PO)
1299 A.S.D.CRESCO (PI)

1532 POL.COMUNALE CRAS (SI)

3564 PATT.GIO COVERCIANO (FI)
1299 A.S.D.CRESCO (PI)

3895 ASD SKATING ACC. (PI)

291 ARCI LA CIGNA GYM. (LI)

607 POL.PONTEDERA (PI)

3346 SIENA HOCKEY (SI)

3564 PATT.GIO COVERCIANO (FI)
3494 ANGEL'S SKATE (LU)

3494 ANGEL'S SKATE (LU)

3222 PRIMAVERA PRATO (PO)

F.I.LS.R. - C.U.G.

Il Presidente di Giuria
PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA



